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岩切

登米

岩出山

利府

東松山

春日部

狭山 午後休 午後休

上尾

越生 9～
12

あさひ

オレンジ

下落合

西落合

本駒込 休日
当番

吾妻橋

旗の台 当番

雑色

三軒茶屋 9～
17

三軒茶屋2号

八幡山南

中野

誠心堂

西荻窪 当番

松庵

浜田山

西台

高島平

上石神井 10～
18

10～
18

石神井 9～
16

関町

関町2号店

西新井

ひとつや

左入

三鷹駅前

三鷹

東青梅

町田

小平

谷保

あきる野 17～
22

鶴見市場

横浜 9～
17

9～
12

9～
17

9～
17

9～
17

9～
17

横浜西口

港北

都筑

南生田 午後休
9～
14：
30

9～
17：
30

9～
17：
30

9～
13

8/21（月）9：00～14：30
8/23（水）9：00～17：30
8/25（金）9：00～17：30

相模台 夜間
当番

夜間
当番

小鹿

さこう

なでしこ

蒲郡

枚方

新宮

舟入

八幡山

不二屋 9～
18

9～
14

9～
18

9～
18

9～
18

青梅藤橋

藤沢

北赤羽(調剤)
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